
Cemetery No. Person Buried Year Buried Owner Year Purchased

200-07-066-01-1 FAIRBANKS, BERTHA 2003 FAIRBANKS, BERTHA A. 1974

200-02-299-02-1 FAIRCHILD, FREDDIE E. 1985 FAIRCHILD, (MM) FREDDIE 1958

200-02-299-01-1 FAIRCHILD, GEORGIA 1986 FAIRCHILD, (MM) FREDDIE 1958

200-02-225-04-1 FAJARDO, OTILIA 1988 FAJARDO, OTILIA A. 1968

200-02-255-01-1 FAJARDO, THOMAS GOMEZ 1957 FAJARDO, OTILIA 1957

145-02-007-01-1 FALSTONG, JAMES 0 0

105-04-030-05-1 FANNING, FRANCES PEARL 1962 0

190-01-004-03-1 FARMER, AMANDA 1914 FARMER, CARL N. 0

200-05-141-06-2 FARMER, JERRY (PN) FARMER, JERRY 2024

200-05-141-06-1 FARMER, TERRY (ASHES) 2024 FARMER, JERRY 2024

130-04-063-03-2 FARMER, ZETTA CAROL 1942 FARMER, ARTHUR 1942

200-07-091-01-1 FARRELL, PATRICA JO 1965 RHODD, MRS. EDNA 1965

110-01-076-01-1 FARRELLY, G.W. 0 FARRELLY, GILLY 0

110-01-075-01-1 FARRELLY, GILLY 0 FARRELLY, GILLY 0

110-01-073-01-1 FARRELLY, H.P. 0 FARRELLY, H.P. 0

200-05-045-06-1 FARRINGTON, DON 2004 FARRINGTON, DONALD & FR 2004

200-05-045-05-1 FARRINGTON, FRANKIE 2005 FARRINGTON, DONALD & FR 2004

140-01-029-01-1 FARROW, MARTHA J. 1967 0

120-02-051-04-1 FAUCETT, FRANKLIN P. 1945 FAUCETT, MRS. FRANKLIN 1945

120-02-051-03-1 FAUCETT, LEONORA 1957 FAUCETT, MRS. FRANKLIN 1945

130-08-064-01-2 FAUGHT, JOHN R.(ASHES) 1992 0

130-08-064-04-1 FAUGHT, MINNIE 1947 HARMON, MARY M. 1908

130-08-064-01-1 FAUGHT, PYRRHUS EDGAR 1936 HARMON, MARY M. 1908

200-09-094-01-1 FAULKNER, ESTHER 2003 FAULKNER, MELVIN 1987

200-09-147-03-1 FAULKNER, EVERTT S. 1990 FAULKNER, EVERTT S. 1986

200-09-147-02-1 FAULKNER, LORENA 1995 FAULKNER, EVERTT S. 1986

200-02-292-01-1 FAULKNER, MARTHA E. 1954 FAULKNER, MR. CLEO 1956

200-09-094-02-1 FAULKNER, MELVIN 1993 FAULKNER, MELVIN 1987

200-02-263-04-1 FAUROT, WILLIAM D. 1958 0

130-07-017-05-2 FAUST, CAROLINE 1940 FAUST, SAMUEL 0

200-02-242-02-1 FEELER, WILLIAM R. 1957 FEELER, MRS. FRANCES G. 1957

105-08-043-03-1 FEES, EVA 1965 FEES, HOWARD 1918

105-08-043-04-1 FEES, HOWARD C. 1918 FEES, HOWARD 1918

105-08-043-05-1 FEES, HOWARD C. 1938 FEES, HOWARD 1918

200-06-283-01-1 FEGEL, ANNA 2010 FEGEL, MARY 2003

200-05-248-07-1 FEGEL, ANNA 2024 FEGEL, VYRL &/OR ANNA 2016

200-08-140-02-1 FEGEL, EDWARD EMIT 1979 FEGEL MRS. ED 1979

200-08-140-01-1 FEGEL, FLORENCE 1991 FEGEL MRS. ED 1979

200-06-283-02-1 FEGEL, GLEN 2003 FEGEL, MARY 2003

200-02-106-02-1 FEGEL, MARTIN 1964 FEGEL, MRS. MARTIN 1964

200-02-106-01-1 FEGEL, PEARL E. 1979 FEGEL, MRS. MARTIN 1964

200-05-248-08-1 FEGEL, VYRL 2016 FEGEL, VYRL &/OR ANNA 2016

200-07-009-05-1 FEHR, NEVA 2007 FEHR, DAVID & NEVA 1974

200-07-00V-03-1 FELKINS, CHRISTOPHER 1988 FELKINS, HAROLD/MELISSA 1988

200-06-135-02-1 FELKINS, HAROLD 1994 FELKINS, HAROLD 1993

200-06-135-01-1 FELKINS, LAVERNE 1993 FELKINS, HAROLD 1993

130-04-009-10-1 FENDER, DELMAN 1954 FENDER, DELMAR 1954

130-04-071-02-1 FENIMORE, RAY JOE 1931 STEWART, JOSEPH 1917

190-16-007-04-1 FERGASON, JAMES F. 1926 WILEY, H.B. 1914

190-12-021-04-1 FERGUSON, CORA BELLE 1946 SCOTT, FRANK 1911

145-09-011-03-1 FERGUSON, CORINE 1931 CONE, MARGARET 1892

190-11-021-03-1 FESLER, JOHN H. (ASHES) 1956 FESLER, JOHN H. 1918

190-11-021-01-1 FESLER, PAULINE 1920 FESLER, JOHN H. 1918

190-11-021-02-1 FESLER, SARAH E. 1918 FESLER, JOHN H. 1918

105-10-001-04-1 FESNICK, PEARL F. 1943 WINGBLADE, MRS. RUTH 1939

145-01-008-01-1 FIELD, GEORGE 1909 FIELD, GEORGE-ESTATE 1909

140-02-017-05-1 FIELD, HENRY 1966 FIELD, HENRY 1966

190-08-014-01-1 FIELD, RUTH 1917 FIELDS, MRS. RUTH 0

105-10-006-06-1 FIELDER, HUBERT C. 1964 FIELDER, HUBERT C. 1937

105-10-006-04-1 FIELDER, JO ANN 1937 FIELDER, HUBERT C. 1937

105-10-006-05-1 FIELDER, OPAL GENEVA 1978 FIELDER, HUBERT C. 1937

140-02-040-04-1 FIELDS, ADA M. 1972 FIELDS, ADA MRS. 1956

200-05-166-05-1 FIELDS, BEULAH 2015 FIELDS, BEULAH 2015

140-02-040-05-1 FIELDS, CHARLES 1956 FIELDS, ADA MRS. 1956

190-15-031-02-1 FIELDS, CORA 1933 JENNER, MRS. CORA 1918

145-01-021-06-1 FIELDS, LIZZIE 1907 FIELDS, WM. 1898

145-08-002-06-1 FIELDS, W.S. 1889 FIELDS, WM. 1889

145-01-021-07-1 FIELDS, WILFERD 1915 FIELDS, WM. 1898

145-01-021-08-2 FIELDS, WILLIAM 1950 FIELDS, WM. 1898

190-11-004-03-1 FIHER, MINNIE 1954 WIBLE, J.W. 1911

125-01-032-03-1 FILLMAN, LELAND R. 1973 FILLMAN, L.R. 1946

125-01-032-02-1 FILLMAN, LINDA 1989 FILLMAN, L.R. 1946

110-01-196-01-1 FILSON, ANNA L. 0 FILSON, H.N. 0

105-06-064-03-1 FILSON, EDWARD H. 1918 FILSON, MRS. EDWARD 1918

165-02-012-04-1 FILSON, EVELYN 1960 RUMBLEY, EVELYN 1927

200-07-088-05-1 FILSON, GENEVIEVE G.A 1981 FILSON, MRS. GENEVIEVE 1966

110-01-192-01-1 FILSON, H.N. 0 FILSON, H.N. 0

200-07-088-06-1 FILSON, RALPH NEWTON 1966 FILSON, MRS. GENEVIEVE 1966

190-12-004-01-1 FILSON, SUSAN M. 1910 FILSON, T.B. 1910

190-12-004-03-2 FILSON, THOMAS 1922 FILSON, T.B. 1910
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105-09-009-02-1 FINCH, A.C. 1923 FINCH, C.C. 1923

105-09-009-03-1 FINCH, CLYDE C. 1957 FINCH, C.C. 1923

200-07-148-03-1 FINCH, ETHEL E. 1977 FINCH, MRS. LOWELL L. 1972

105-09-009-05-1 FINCH, GERALDINE 1984 FINCH, C.C. 1923

105-09-009-01-1 FINCH, HARRIETTE 1923 FINCH, C.C. 1923

200-07-148-04-1 FINCH, LOWELL L. 1972 FINCH, MRS. LOWELL L. 1972

130-03-012-01-1 FINCH, MILTON M. 1916 FINCH, M.M. 1910

105-09-009-04-1 FINCH, RUBY L. 1959 FINCH, C.C. 1923

130-03-012-02-1 FINCH, VIOLA 1910 FINCH, M.M. 1910

200-06-253-02-3 FINLEY, ANDREW (ASHES) 2014 MCCARTY, WM & FREDA 1999

200-06-254-02-1 FINLEY, CARROLL 2013 FINLEY, CARROLL & SHIRL 1999

200-06-255-02-1 FINLEY, DARRELL 2005 FINLEY,DORRELL/KATHRYN 1999

200-07-023-01-1 FINLEY, MILLIE 1984 FINLEY, MILLIE 1975

200-05-025-04-2 FINLEY, NICK (ASHES) 2018 FINLEY, STEVE 2013

200-05-025-03-1 FINLEY, RANDY (ASHES) 2023 JESSEPH-FINLEY, JANIS J 2021

200-07-023-02-1 FINLEY, RAY 1975 FINLEY, MILLIE 1975

200-06-254-01-1 FINLEY, SHIRLEY 2022 FINLEY, CARROLL & SHIRLEY 1999

200-05-025-04-1 FINLEY, STEVE (ASHES) 2013 FINLEY, STEVE 2013

170-03-00D-03-1 FINNEY, ERMA LOUISE (ASHES) 2005 0

170-03-00D-04-1 FINNEY, SPENCER 1983 FINNEY, SPENCER W. & L. 1974

165-03-00D-04-1 FISCHER, ETHEL L. 1978 0

165-03-00D-05-1 FISCHER, FREDERICK P. 1948 0

105-08-017-04-1 FISER, CLAUDE E. 1957 FISHER, C.E. 1922

105-08-017-02-1 FISHER, CLAUDE MERLE 1977 FISHER, C.E. 1922

130-08-086-04-1 FISHER, D.H. 1932 FISHER, JESSIE TYLER 1906

200-09-128-03-1 FISHER, DOROTHY 1999 FISHER, M/M R.W. 1988

105-08-017-01-2 FISHER, INFANT 1931 FISHER, C.E. 1922

125-03-017-01-1 FISHER, J. PERVEY 1970 FISHER, MRS. JOHN 1949

130-08-088-03-1 FISHER, JESSIE TYLER 1938 WARD, E.E. 1906

125-03-017-02-1 FISHER, JOHN 1950 FISHER, MRS. JOHN 1949

105-08-017-01-1 FISHER, LEONARD 1922 FISHER, C.E. 1922

105-08-017-03-1 FISHER, MYRTLE FLORENCE 1941 FISHER, C.E. 1922

190-11-004-04-1 FISHER, PAUL 1940 WIBLE, J.W. 1911

190-11-004-02-1 FISHER, PAULINE 1940 WIBLE, J.W. 1911

110-01-137-01-1 FISHER, PAULINE 0 FISHER, PAUL G. 0

200-09-128-04-1 FISHER, ROBERT 1995 FISHER, M/M R.W. 1988

200-02-150-04-1 FITS, MARY E.(KUHN) 1969 KUHN, ELMER 1952

145-08-056-02-1 FITZGERALD, LIZZIE 0 COURTNEY, J.M. 1906

140-02-056-01-1 FITZPATRICK 1950 FLETCHER, AMY MRS. 1950

200-01-059-08-1 FITZPATRICK, GEORGIA 1970 ARNOLD, NADINE F. 1970

130-02-055-07-1 FITZPATRICK, HENRY 1929 0

105-06-038-04-1 FIVECOAT, ROBERT L. 1970 WINTERMOTE, LOTTIEDA 1970

190-04-020-03-1 FIVECOATS, D.S. 0 BONEBREAK, JAMES 0

110-01-130-01-1 FLANNERY, THOMAS 0 FLANNERY, THOMAS 0

200-02-059-01-1 FLEMING, ED (ASHES) 2003 DUNHAM, MRS. ETTA 1953

200-07-084-04-1 FLEMING, ETHEL MOORE 1969 FLEMING, ELIZABETH S. 1968

200-02-059-02-1 FLEMING, ETTA (ASHES) 2022 DUNHAM, MRS. ETTA 1953

130-02-004-05-1 FLEMMING, JENNIE-INFANT 1916 0

105-10-024-03-1 FLEMMING, JOSEPH 1923 FLEMMING, ANN MRS. 1923

105-10-024-04-1 FLEMMING, RACHAEL 1930 FLEMMING, ANN MRS. 1923

105-07-022-04-1 FLEMMING, WILLIAM J. 1919 FLEMMING, MRS. W.J. 1919

200-07-156-07-1 FLETCHER, CHARLOTTE 2001 FLETCHER, RUSSELL 1973

140-02-034-01-1 FLETCHER, DOROTHY 1987 FLETCHER, DOROTHY 1987

190-08-015-04-1 FLETCHER, ED 1939 COX, ROBT. 0

145-01-014-05-2 FLETCHER, MAGGIE M. 1960 NEWTON, S. 1880

130-01-012-05-1 FLETCHER, RESHA 1906 0

200-07-156-08-1 FLETCHER, RUSSELL 1987 FLETCHER, RUSSELL 1973

190-08-015-03-1 FLETCHER, VIOLA 1924 COX, ROBT. 0

170-03-011-04-1 FLICKINGER, EVA J. 1961 WESTLING, RAY L. 1937

145-07-032-06-2 FLICKINGER, HENRY E. 1941 FLICKINGER, JAMES 1892

145-07-032-07-1 FLICKINGER, J.M. 1907 FLICKINGER, JAMES 1892

170-03-011-05-1 FLICKINGER, JESSE H. 1956 HUDSON, MABEL 1932

145-09-010-08-1 FLICKINGER, LEAH R. 1974 GUY, FRANK 0

145-09-012-09-1 FLICKINGER, LLOYD A. 1975 FLICKINGER, LEAH 1969

105-10-003-03-1 FLICKINGER, MARION F. 1973 KRONE, MRS. ARTN 1973

145-07-032-06-1 FLICKINGER, MARY A. 1907 FLICKINGER, JAMES 1892

145-09-034-04-1 FLINN, DOUGLAS 1936 FLINN, LAURA E. 1936

145-09-034-05-1 FLINN, LAURA E. 1951 MARK, MRS. S.E. 1897

145-09-034-03-1 FLINN, RUBY VEE 1980 FLINN, LAURA E. 1936

190-09-022-03-1 FLOEMING, DONIA B. 1912 FLEMING, J.Z. 1912

190-12-022-03-1 FLOOTMAN, FRITZ 1930 FLOTTMAN, FRITZ 1912

105-10-027-04-1 FLOTTMAN, ALTA 1983 WILLIAMS, LIBBIE MRS. 1929

105-10-027-06-1 FLOTTMAN, ELLEN 2011 WILLIAMS, LIBBIE MRS. 1929

190-12-022-04-1 FLOTTMAN, EMMA FLORA 1932 FLOTTMAN, FRITZ 1912

200-01-037-05-1 FLOTTMAN, ETHEL 1967 FLOTTMAN, ETHEL 1960

190-12-022-01-1 FLOTTMAN, FRED 1920 FLOTTMAN, FRITZ 1912

200-09-096-04-1 FLOTTMAN, FRED H. 1983 FLOTTMAN, LOLETTA 1983

200-01-037-06-1 FLOTTMAN, HERMAN 1960 FLOTTMAN, ETHEL 1960

200-09-096-03-1 FLOTTMAN, LOLETTA 1990 FLOTTMAN, LOLETTA 1983

105-10-027-05-1 FLOTTMAY, ERNEST 1977 WILLIAMS, LIBBIE MRS. 1929

200-05-141-01-1 FLOWERS, DONALD (ASHES) 2022 FLOWERS, AMANDA &/OR BENNETT, CAMRY &/OR OSBORN, SHANNON 2022
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200-02-182-04-1 FLOWERS, FLOYD 1999 FLOWERS, FLOYD W. 1974

200-02-182-03-1 FLOWERS, PRENEED 1984 FLOWERS, FLOYD W. 1974

200-07-160-06-1 FLOYD, LESTER C. 1976 FLOYD, LESTER C. 1974

200-07-160-02-2 FLOYD, MABEL (ASHES) 2012 MILLER, EVERETT 1973

175-02-012-03-1 FOETISH, FANNIE D. 1949 FOETISH, C.W. 0

175-02-012-01-1 FOETISH, FRANCIS 1931 FOETISH, F.J. 1931

175-02-012-02-1 FOETISH, FRED J. 1931 FOETISH, F.J. 1931

175-02-012-04-1 FOETISH, WILLIAM C. 1946 FOETISH, C.W. 0

190-13-011-01-1 FOGERY, MATILDA 1924 INMAN, C.M. 1916

175-02-002-02-1 FOGG, A.L. 1944 FOGG, A.L. 1932

175-02-002-01-1 FOGG, ESTELLA M. 1931 FOGG, A.L. 1932

190-11-021-02-2 FOGG, MARJORIE 1945 FESLER, JOHN H. 1918

190-16-033-04-1 FOGG, MILDRED 1931 BRADEN, MRS. ALMA 1914

130-08-015-02-1 FOGG, NEIL B. 1972 DICKEY, MRS. J.E. 1910

130-08-015-03-1 FOGG, RUTH WALLACE 1989 DICKEY, MRS. J.E. 1910

130-08-015-01-1 FOGG, S. NEIL W. 1924 DICKEY, MRS. J.E. 1910

140-01-050-01-1 FOHLER, REBECKA J. 0 FOHLER 1953

130-06-029-03-1 FOJARDO, LUPE 1937 FOJARDO, THOMAS 1937

200-02-004-05-1 FOLEY, HATTIE MAY 1961 PRINE, JOHN R. 1950

190-02-011-02-1 FOLLETT, CHAS. O. 1918 NORTHRUP, GEO. L. 0

200-07-032-01-1 FOLLMER, KIM RENEA 1972 FOLLMER, (MM) CHARLES 1971

200-08-042-03-1 FOLLMER, LEAH MARIE 1979 FOLLMER, KEVIN 1979

200-07-032-02-1 FOLLMER, LILA 2003 FOLLMER, (MM) CHARLES 1971

130-06-034-01-1 FOLTZ, MYRTLE 1950 FOLTZ, AND DOUGLAS 1951

190-16-023-03-1 FOOSE, LILLIE 1914 FOOSE, W.W. 1914

190-16-023-01-1 FOOSE, MARY C. 1938 FOOSE, W.W. 1914

190-16-022-02-1 FOOSE, WM. WALLACE 1946 BARNES, WM. 1914

105-08-031-02-1 FOOTE, ISAAC 1920 WAUGLER, EMMIL 1920

190-04-019-01-2 FORBS, AMERICA 1910 FORBES, J.H. 0

200-01-060-06-1 FORD, ANITA 2016 STRAUGHN, MRS. FRANK 1970

130-02-037-08-1 FORD, ANNA MRS. 1940 0

200-06-032-02-1 FORD, BERNARD 1989 FORD, BERNARD 1989

130-04-045-09-1 FORD, BETTY JO 1937 FORD, ELDON 1937

190-15-014-04-2 FORD, DNNA EVALINE 1943 BLUNK, J.E. 1917

200-06-032-01-1 FORD, DOROTHY 2025 FORD, BERNARD 1989

130-04-019-02-2 FORD, ELIZA MRS. 1945 FORD, GEO. J. 1913

130-04-020-04-1 FORD, ETHEL 1913 FORD, GEO. 1913

130-04-019-03-1 FORD, GEORGE 1919 FORD, GEO. J. 1913

105-04-021-05-2 FORD, JAMES A. 1936 FORD, LESTER R. 1935

130-04-055-08-2 FORD, MARSELINE, HEREY 1922 GRAVES, RUTH MRS. 1909

130-04-020-03-1 FORD, MONA 1914 FORD, GEO. 1913

200-01-038-01-1 FORD, VIRGINIA 1993 KEITH, VIRGNIA 1960

130-04-020-01-1 FORD, WM. R. 1918 FORD, GEO. 1913

145-01-048-03-1 FORDYCE, LINDLEY 1883 HARDING, W.Y. 1896

190-02-013-02-1 FORESMAN, FRANCES ALICE 1962 FORESMAN, FRANK 0

190-02-013-03-1 FORESMAN, FRANK W. 1954 FORESMAN, FRANK 0

200-02-149-01-1 FORSLUND, NETTIE 1953 FOESLUND, ADELYN C. 1952

200-02-149-02-1 FORSLUND, OLIVER 1952 FOESLUND, ADELYN C. 1952

105-10-010-06-1 FORSYTH, MAUDE 1929 FORESYTH, MAUDE 0

145-03-004-05-2 FORTNEY, ADELINE (ASHES) 1997 0

145-03-005-03-1 FORTNEY, FRED 1933 0

190-07-007-04-1 FOSS, E. 1911 FOSS, M.E.& HOLMES, A.J 0

165-02-018-06-1 FOSTER, BENJAMIN SR. 1972 FOSTER, BENJAMIN 1972

120-02-047-04-1 FOSTER, CHARLES A. 1944 FOSTER, MRS. CHAS. A. 1945

145-02-031-01-1 FOSTER, CORNELIUS 1909 FOSTER, MRS. L. 1909

120-02-047-03-1 FOSTER, DELLA 1955 FOSTER, MRS. CHAS. A. 1945

130-06-071-04-1 FOSTER, DORA P. 1927 FOSTER, IDA 1927

130-04-051-03-1 FOSTER, FRED 1918 FESTER, CHAS. 1918

200-07-096-02-1 FOSTER, FRED R. 1977 FOSTER, FRED 1965

165-02-018-05-1 FOSTER, HELEN 1975 FOSTER, BENJAMIN 1972

200-07-096-03-1 FOSTER, IOTA 2005 FOSTER, DEAN 1965

200-01-050-03-1 FOSTER, JEAN AMY 1964 WILLIAMS, MRS. RICHARD 1964

200-07-096-01-1 FOSTER, LILLIAN G. 1965 FOSTER, FRED 1965

190-06-019-01-1 FOSTER, MOLLIE 1933 FOSTER, REX 0

170-03-008-02-1 FOUSHA, LOUIS (ASHES) 1976 FOUSHA, (MM) LOUIS 1959

130-07-017-04-1 FOUST, JOHN 1925 FAUST, SAMUEL 0

130-07-017-05-1 FOUST, SAUL 1923 FAUST, SAMUEL 0

130-04-002-12-3 FOWLER, CASTERICA, T. 1916 0

105-07-022-03-1 FOWLER, DELLA C. 1920 FLENIMING, MRS. W.J. 1919

130-03-013-02-1 FOWLER, GOE T. 1920 FOWLER, GEO. T. 1909

130-03-013-01-1 FOWLER, IDA MAY 1909 FOWLER, GEO. T. 1909

175-02-001-03-1 FOX, DOUG 1939 BROWN, MRS. THOMAS 1931

105-10-022-05-1 FOX, EDNA 1994 BRINKMEYER, B.A. 1922

105-10-022-06-1 FOX, RON 1983 BRINKMEYER, B.A. 1922

200-05-084-03-1 FRANCIS, JERRI 2025 FRANCIS, NOAH & JERRI 2025

135-02-015-02-1 FRANCIS, LEE 1987 FRANCIS, LEE 1937

135-02-015-03-1 FRANCIS, LEE-INF OF 0 FRANCIS, LEE 1937

145-01-024-06-1 FRANCIS, NANCY 1886 FRANCIS, E. 1897

135-02-015-01-1 FRANCIS, RUBY INFANT 1980 FRANCIS, LEE 1937

200-02-002-04-1 FRANDS, DAVID 1998 FRANKS, D.M. (QC) 0

200-02-005-01-1 FRANK, HOOLEY 1950 FRANK, KENNETH 1950
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200-02-005-03-1 FRANK, HOOLEY 1987 FRANK, HOOLEY 1950

200-02-005-02-1 FRANK, OPAL 1990 FRANK, HOOLEY 1950

140-02-054-03-1 FRANKLIN, BESSIE E. 1952 FRANKLIN, CLYDE 1952

190-15-036-05-1 FRANKLIN, CELIA ROSETTA 1948 FRANKLIN, S. 1913

140-02-028-04-1 FRANKLIN, CLARA 1962 FRANKLIN, ROY 1962

130-08-063-02-1 FRANKLIN, CLARENCE 1932 FRANKLIN, CLARENCE 1905

190-15-036-03-1 FRANKLIN, E. GERRY 1941 FRANKLIN, S. 1913

190-15-036-02-1 FRANKLIN, EDITH PEARL 1977 FRANKLIN, S. 1913

190-15-036-01-1 FRANKLIN, FANFORD 1925 FRANKLIN, S. 1913

200-09-106-03-1 FRANKLIN, FRANCES I. 1982 FRANKLIN, ROBERT L. 1982

190-15-036-03-2 FRANKLIN, LAWRENCE A. 1913 FRANKLIN, S. 1913

200-09-106-04-1 FRANKLIN, ROBERT 1993 FRANKLIN, ROBERT L. 1982

140-02-028-05-1 FRANKLIN, ROY C. 1979 FRANKLIN, ROY 1962

200-09-122-01-1 FRANKLIN, STELLA 1999 FRANKLIN, STELLA J. 1991

140-02-001-01-1 FRANKLIN, THOMAS E. JR. 1962 DIXON, WILLIAM 1963

175-02-007-02-1 FRANKS, ASCAR FRANK 1932 FRANK, ESTELLA 1932

200-02-002-03-1 FRANKS, OPAL 2000 FRANKS (MM) D.M. (QC) 1980

175-02-007-01-1 FRANKS, STELLA JOHN 1949 FRANK, ESTELLA 1932

200-07-116-05-1 FRASER, ANN 1968 FRASER, MRS. ANN 1967

200-07-120-01-1 FRASER, DAVID 1984 FRASER, DAVE 1968

200-07-120-02-1 FRASER, IAN WALLACE 1968 FRASER, DAVE 1968

200-07-156-01-1 FRASER, MARON M. 1976 KING, E.J. OR HUGHES 1974

130-03-009-03-1 FRAUGHBER 1904 FRAUGHER 0

200-02-104-01-1 FRAZIER, FERN 2005 VAN VICKLE, MRS. FERN 1952

105-01-069-04-1 FRED, LESTER R. 1948 WELCH, PHILIP 1922

200-02-008-07-1 FREDERICK, EDITH 1951 FREDERICK, VICTOR 1951

190-10-008-01-1 FREDERICK, ELIZABETH 1913 WALKER, EDGAR F. 1913

200-07-098-03-1 FREDERICK, GERALD L. 1966 FREDERICK, LEOMA I. 1966

190-03-014-01-1 FREDERICK, IRENE 1923 BRIDGES, MRS. J.W. 0

190-03-014-03-1 FREDERICK, J.H. 1915 BRIDGES, MRS. J.W. 0

190-03-014-04-1 FREDERICK, S.Z. 1914 BRIDGES, MRS. J.W. 0

200-02-008-08-1 FREDERICK, VICTOR 1959 FREDERICK, VICTOR 1951

105-10-005-05-1 FREDRICK, GRACE 1938 FREDRICK, MRS. GRACE 1929

105-10-005-04-1 FREDRICK, JOHN 1929 FREDRICK, MRS. GRACE 1929

145-01-038-06-1 FREDRICKSON, JOSIE L. 1906 GRISWORLD, JESSIE 1893

130-04-007-01-3 FREDS, MARY E. 1829 0

130-02-038-01-1 FREED, ANNA F. MRS. 1943 COUNTY 0

105-05-026-06-1 FREEDLUN, FRANCIS F. 1937 FREEDLUN, MARGARET 1937

105-05-026-03-1 FREEDLUN, JEAN S. 1949 FREEDLUN, MARGARET 1937

105-05-026-04-1 FREEDLUN, JOHN 2015 FREEDLUN, MARGARET 1937

105-01-010-01-1 FREEL, MARTHA E. 1932 FREEL, WILLIAM. 1932

130-06-044-03-1 FREEL, MRS. CATHREN 1936 0

105-01-010-02-1 FREEL, WILLIAM F. 1941 FREEL, WILLIAM. 1932

200-06-270-01-1 FREEMAN, CHRISTOPHER 1999 FREEMAN, GARY 1999

200-07-125-04-1 FREEMAN, CLEMMEY LEVONE 1980 FREEMAN, C.L. 1976

200-09-165-03-1 FREEMAN, EDWARD 1988 FREEMAN, EDWARD 1988

155-00-000-15-1 FREEMAN, ELIZABETH 1910 FREEMAN 0

105-10-002-06-1 FREEMAN, FRED 1932 SMITH, R. & M & WALTERS 1960

155-00-000-35-1 FREEMAN, GEO. 1956 FREEMAN 0

155-00-000-15-2 FREEMAN, H.L. 1923 FREEMAN 0

130-04-006-11-4 FREEMAN, HENRY-INFANT 1923 0

105-10-002-05-1 FREEMAN, JENNIE 1970 FREEMAN, MRS. JENNIE 1932

190-09-017-01-1 FREEMAN, MARY 1911 FREEMAN, A. 1911

200-07-125-01-1 FREEMAN, MINNIE 1993 BURTON, MINNIE-FREEMAN 1973

105-06-007-02-1 FREIDLINE, CLIFFORD L. 1941 FREIDLINE, J.T. 1921

105-06-006-01-1 FREIDLINE, GLEN 1921 FREIDLINE, O.C. 1921

200-02-263-02-1 FREIDLINE, KENNETH E. 1957 FREIDLINE, MARGORIE 1957

200-02-263-01-1 FREIDLINE, MARJORIE 1984 FREIDLINE, MARJORIE 1957

105-06-006-03-1 FREIDLINE, MYRTLE 1958 FREIDLINE, O.C. 1921

105-06-006-04-2 FREIDLINE, OSCAR 1962 FREIDLINE, O.C. 1921

105-06-007-04-1 FREIDLINE, SAMUEL L. 1942 FREIDLINE, J.T. 1921

105-06-007-01-1 FREIDLINE, SAMUEL R. 1934 FREIDLINE, J.T. 1921

105-06-007-03-1 FREIDLINE, SARAH ELLEN 1937 FREIDLINE, J.T. 1921

130-04-003-08-2 FRELOGGEN, MELLIS C. 1917 0

190-05-014-01-1 FRENCH, F.P. 1910 BLASS, H.A. 0

145-04-024-01-1 FRENCH, FRANK O. 0 MALCOM, G. 0

145-04-024-03-1 FRENCH, MELVIN I. 1938 MALCOM, G. 0

200-07-002-01-1 FRENCH, MILDRED E. 1965 LYMAN, FLORENCE 1965

145-04-024-02-1 FRENCH, MRS. MARY L. 1948 MALCOM, G. 0

145-04-024-04-1 FRENCH, NELLIE GRACE 1985 MALCOM, G. 0

145-05-009-07-1 FREWERT, CHAS. 1913 FREWART, CHAS. 1913

145-08-040-03-1 FREWERT, FRED SR. 1909 FREWERT, FRED SR. 1887

145-08-040-01-1 FREWERT, HENRY 1906 FREWERT, FRED SR. 1887

200-05-054-02-1 FRIEDERICH, DONALD JR 2024 FRIEDERICH, DONALD & CHERYL 2024

200-08-021-01-1 FRIEDERICH, HELEN B. 1975 FRIEDERICH, JULIUS 1975

200-08-021-02-1 FRIEDERICH, JULIUS 1987 FRIEDERICH, JULIUS 1975

200-01-037-07-1 FRIEHOLTZ, MARGARET (ASHES) 2021 GURWELL, MARGARET 1960

130-04-026-02-2 FRISBIE, A.-INFANT 1925 0

130-08-010-05-1 FRISBY, MARTHA E. 1950 FRISBY, ELIZABETH 1941

130-08-010-06-1 FRISBY, SIDNEY A. 1945 FRISBY, ELIZABETH 1941

130-06-023-01-1 FRISKIE, S.A. 0 LAUKFORD, T.J. 1914
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200-06-192-01-1 FRITTON, LINDA 2008 BIDEAU, EDWIN OR BEVERLY 1988

140-01-034-03-1 FRITZ, DAVID R. 1944 FRITZ, DAVID R. MRS. 1944

175-02-011-02-1 FRITZ, EDWIN F. 1931 FRITZ, MAYBELL 1931

140-01-034-02-1 FRITZ, EFFIE 1967 FRITZ, DAVID R. MRS. 1944

175-02-011-04-1 FRITZ, JUNIOR T. 1978 FRITZ, MAYBELL 1931

175-02-011-03-1 FRITZ, MABEL 2003 FRITZ, MAYBELL 1931

130-04-025-07-2 FRITZ, T. 1925 0

175-02-011-01-1 FRITZ, WILLIAM 1967 FRITZ, MAYBELL 1931

105-05-019-04-1 FRIZELL, LAWRENCE 1938 0

145-09-008-07-1 FRUMAN, SAMUEL G.H. 1894 FREEMAN, S.G.S. 1894

200-05-165-04-1 FRY, ADA 2025 SHIELDS, WANDA 2025

200-02-195-07-1 FRY, BLANCHE 1992 BURGESS, BLANCHE 1958

200-08-079-03-1 FRY, CHARLES 2014 FRY, BLANCH 1977

130-04-068-04-1 FRY, CHICK 1918 FRYE, W.W. 1927

200-08-079-04-1 FRY, ELZY HAROLD 1977 FRY, BLANCH 1977

165-01-002-03-1 FRY, EMILY P. 1960 FRY, EMILY P. 1931

130-04-068-02-1 FRY, ETTA 1923 FRYE, W.W. 1927

130-08-070-08-1 FRY, ISAIAH 1906 FRY, MRS. MARY 1906

165-01-002-04-1 FRY, TALMAGE D. 1931 FRY, EMILY P. 1931

130-04-068-03-1 FRYE, CHARLES 1921 FRYE, W.W. 1927

145-05-026-08-1 FRYE, CHARLES 0 BEEBE, M. 0

105-04-012-01-2 FRYE, CHARLES (ASHES) 1986 0

190-03-011-02-1 FRYE, ELNORA 1922 LUTZ, MRS. SCOTT 0

105-04-012-02-1 FRYE, EMMA FLORENCE 1961 RICHMAN, STELLA 1942

190-03-011-03-1 FRYE, HARRY 1913 LUTZ, MRS. SCOTT 0

105-04-012-03-1 FRYE, JOHN 1957 RICHMAN, STELLA 1942

105-04-012-01-1 FRYE, REUBEN VAUGHN 1942 FRYE, MRS. R.B. 1942

145-05-002-08-1 FRYE, WILBUR 1974 0

130-04-068-01-1 FRYE, WM. 1929 FRYE, W.W. 1927

105-03-013-01-2 FULK, VIOLA 1986 PATTON, MAMMEY 1942

145-01-033-03-1 FULKS, CLAUDE 1906 ROWLEY, JENNIE 1904

200-02-109-04-1 FULLER, FRANCIS H. 1952 FULLER, MRS. FRANCIS H. 1952

200-02-304-08-1 FULLER, JAMES W. 1958 FULLER, LOEATAE 1958

200-02-304-07-1 FULLER, LOETA PEARL 1963 FULLER, LOEATAE 1958

165-04-012-03-1 FULLER, MARION C. 1990 FULLER, MARION C.(QC) 1985

200-02-109-03-1 FULLER, SOPHIE GEORGENA 1980 FULLER, MRS. FRANCIS H. 1952

105-05-010-02-1 FULLERTON, GEORGE B. 1946 FULLERTON, JOHN 1939

200-02-121-01-1 FULLERTON, JESSE H. 1964 FULLERTON, ROBERT L. 1964

105-05-010-04-1 FULLERTON, JOHN 1945 FULLERTON, JOHN 1939

105-05-010-03-1 FULLERTON, OLIVE D. 1939 FULLERTON, JOHN 1939

130-04-033-06-1 FULLOVE, HERBET 1929 FULLOVE, IDA 1929

130-03-007-01-1 FULPS, ART 1946 FULPS, S.C. 1909

200-06-279-07-1 FULPS, BETTY 2010 FULPS, HAROLD & BETTY 1998

200-06-280-07-2 FULPS, CAROLYN (ASHES) 2024 FULPS, STEVE 1999

200-02-311-05-1 FULPS, DELBERT E. 1959 FULPS, NORMA JEAN 1959

130-03-007-03-1 FULPS, DOROTHY 1929 FULPS, S.C. 1909

200-02-252-01-1 FULPS, ESSIE STONE 1957 FULPS, FLOYD B. 1957

200-09-064-03-1 FULPS, FLORA ALICE 1981 WITTICH, M. OR FULPS F. 1980

200-02-252-02-1 FULPS, FLOYD B. 1981 FULPS, FLOYD B. 1957

200-06-279-08-1 FULPS, HAROLD 1998 FULPS, HAROLD & BETTY 1998

200-06-280-07-1 FULPS, HAROLD (ASHES) 2019 FULPS, STEVE 1999

130-03-007-04-1 FULPS, JARROTT 1909 FULPS, S.C. 1909

105-05-023-04-1 FUNK, PHELMA 2001 FUNK, PHELMA 1981

130-05-011-01-3 FURHMAN, B.P. 1907 0

130-05-012-01-1 FURHMAN, B.P. 1907 0

105-06-048-01-1 FURROW, EMMA ALICE 1971 FURROW, EMMA 1919

105-06-048-03-1 FURROW, GLENN 1969 FURROW, EMMA 1919

130-06-015-05-1 FURROW, GUY W. 1966 FURROW, GUY W. 1948

105-06-048-02-1 FURROW, JOSEPH C. 1919 FURROW, EMMA 1919

130-06-015-04-1 FURROW, RUTH 1989 FURROW, GUY W. 1948

130-06-015-03-1 FURROW, STEVEN C. 1948 FURROW, GUY W. 1948
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